T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
155
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
156
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
HPAL - Pendant
NIMBUS

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
STANDARD FEATURES
HPAL 500
OPTIONS
CFL = clear flat lens
PCR = polycarbonate
refractor
RMB = remote mount
ballast
QS = quartz socket
QRS = quartz relay
& socket
Coloured lenses are
available - please
consult factory


Notes:






812
816
822

DT = dome top
FT = flat top
STYLE


Open luminiare, use with protected lamp or specify CFL or PLL option
Limited availability, consult factory
Incandscent or remote ballast only
 - Three sizes - 15”, 19” and 25” diameter
 - Heavy gauge spun aluminum ballast enclosure for efficient heat dissipation
 - Spun aluminum decorative rings
 - Aluminum decorative frame
 - High performance prismatic optics provide high levels of vertical
   illuminance with minimal glare
 - HPF ballasts
 - Standard aircraft cable suspended
 - Bottom lenses available attached by spun aluminum lens frame
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTING
ACBXX = Black cord &
canopy, Specify length
ACWXX = White cord &
canopy, Specify length.
SMXX = Stem & Canopy,
Specify Length
HHCP-BK =
Hook hanger,
black cord and plug
HHCP-WH =
Hook hanger,
white cord and plug
COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green